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Waist
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Top Size
Skirt/Trouser Size
Dress Size
Shoe Size
Hair Color
Eyes Color

Follow

170 cm
32 cm
65 cm
12 B
90 cm

8/8

6-8

-

Light Brown
Blue/Green

Follow



n a ¢ e

Mo d ac—ceas
hoe n ¢ CEED GEED

Height
Bust
Waist

Cup

Hips

Top Size
Skirt/Trouser Size
Dress Size
Shoe Size
Hair Color
Eyes Color

Follow

170 cm

32 cm

65 cm

12 B

90 cm

6-8

8/8

6-8

y

Light Brown
Blue/Green

Follow



n a4 (¢ e

Mo d aceas
d IT'IEI'If--

Height
Bust
Waist

Cup

Hips

Top Size
Skirt/Trouser Size
Dress Size
Shoe Size
Hair Color
Eyes Color

Follow

170 cm
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Height
Bust
Waist

Cup

Hips

Top Size
Skirt/Trouser Size
Dress Size
Shoe Size
Hair Color
Eyes Color

Follow

170 cm

32 cm

65 cm

12 B

90 cm

6-8

8/8
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Light Brown
Blue/Green
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Height 170 cm
Bust 32 cm
Waist 65 cm

Cup 12 B

Hips 90 cm

Top Size 6-8
Skirt/Trouser Size 8/8

Dress Size 6-8

Shoe Size 7

Hair Color Light Brown
Eyes Color Blue/Green

Follow Follow



http://www.tcpdf.org

